Oct 12 2024 (12:57) India Rail Info 1

Srikakulam Road - Vijayawada Special Fare Festival Special/07216 - Exp - SCR
PDT/Pendurti to SLO/Samalkot Junction
2h 56m - 152 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CHE  |Srikakulam Road 06:30 0 | 0 71 |30 |ECoR
2 PDU  |Ponduru 06:43 06:45 2m |0 |1 15 |56 |39 [ECoR
3 |CPP  |Chipurupalle 07:10 07:12 2m (0 |1 39 |49 ECoR
4 VZM  |Vizianagaram junction 07:50 08:00 10m (0 |1 70 |70 |58 |ECoR
5 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 08:30 08:32 2m |0 |1 105 (66 |56 |ECOoR
6 |PDT |Pendurti 08:40 08:42 2m |0 |1 113 [36 |30 |ECoR
7 |SCMN |Simhachalam North 08:55 09:00 5m 1 121 |23 |18 |ECoR
8 DVD |Duvvada 09:30 09:32 2m |0 |1 133 |86 |41 |ECoR
9 |AKP |Anakapalle 09:43 09:45 2m (0 |1 148 |75 |31 |SCR
10 [YLM [Elamanchili 10:04 10:05 m [0 |1 172 1126 |22 |SCR
11 |[TUNI (Tuni 10:24 10:25 im [0 |1 212 |44 |25 |[SCR
12 |ANV  |Annavaram 10:48 10:50 2m (1 |1 229 |46 |28 |SCR
13 |SLO [Samalkot Junction 11:38 11:40 2m |0 |1 266 |84 [17 |SCR
14 |APT  |Anaparti 11:59 12:00 Tm (0 |1 292 |56 [19 |SCR
15 |DWP |Dwarapudi 12:04 12:05 Tm |0 |1 296 |60 (18 |SCR
16 [R)Y Rajahmundry 12:25 12:30 5m [0 |1 316 (40 (14 |[SCR
17 |NDD |Nidadavolu junction 13:04 13:05 Tm |0 |1 338 |85 (12 |SCR
18 |TDD |Tadepalligudem 13:19 13:20 m |0 |1 358 |75 |12 |SCR
19 |EE Eluru 13:58 14:00 2m |0 |1 406 |30 |13 |SCR
20 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 16:00 0 I 466 |- 19 |SCR

Oct 12 2024 (12:57) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



